First Last

Novice

Fred Kormoczy
James Luckey
Richard Roth
Cooper Johnson
Brandon Shanks
David West
Veronica Misek
Kaspar Tibar

Tim Picket

lvan Miek

Travis Lange

Greg Stritzel
Randall Fassbinder
Mark Misek

Olivia Cunningham
Justin Johnson
Tom Parr

Roland Gorecki

Rob Walters
Shawn Wellenstein
Kyle Thomsen
Alex Wiles

David Cunningham
Marshall McFaland
Tom Paar

Eric Cunningham
Greg Sassi

David Cunningham
Jesse Wellenstein
Luke Littifeild
Mitchell Littlefeild
Kevin Huber

Jeff McGrath
Fred Sassi

Ralph Littifield

Tom Littlefield
Glen Fuegen

Jeff Franklin

Tim Freed

Jim Luning

Senior

Hugh Hadfield

Loran 5-4

21

18
13
15
16
30
25
12

30
16
18

30
21
25
18

25
16
18
21
30

15

13

25

Loran 5-5

30

21
16

25
30

21

30
21
25
18

25

30

25
16
18
21
30

25

Manchester 8-3 Manchester 8-4 Lena 8-17

21

30
25

30

25

21
15

30
25

30

25

30
25

16

15

21

18

30

30
25

30

25
30
18

30

Lena 8-18

25

16
25
30
18
21

30

21

30

25

25

30
21

30
15

21

21

Ottawa 8-24

30

25

30
21
25

25
21

30

30

30
25

25

White City 9-28 White City 9-29 Peoria 9-5 Peoria 9-6 Total
80
30
25

153
107
82
66
64
61
46
30
25

149
110
99
66
59
52
51
39

210
117
111

36

91
55
30
30
21

144
127
11
78
60
21
15

13

186



Charlie Shanks
Andy Palfaman
Eric Miller
Tom Littlefield
Warren Lange
Tom Hudson
Joe Innis

Women

Abby Eberhart

18
30
21

30
25

18
30
21

25

21

21

21

21

30

21

25

30

30

25

30

30

16
30

21
18

30

112
90
72
60

145
67

60



